All specification & dimensions are subject to change, please call your nearest Foxconn sales representative for update information.
 SPECIFICATIONS                 D-SUB Connector
  DT Series
Right Angle Type, T/H
2.77mm [.109”] Pitch
9 Pos.
Mechanical
Contact Mating Force: 4.54kgf max.

  1=GOLD FLASH
Lead Free Part Code
Package Type Code
  2=20u" GOLD PLATING
  3=30u" GOLD PLATING
  4=SOFT TRAY WITHOUT F.S.L. PACKED
  P=SOFT TRAY WITH F.S.L. PACKED
  M5W2=WITHOUT F.S.L. LOCKED
  M5W3=WITH F.S.L. LOCKED